
 

＜　青　森　県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0172-35-0363 0172-35-9841

弘前市高崎2-15-1 0172-27-4145 0172-27-4149
ラフォルテ館2Ｆ

0176-53-3905 0176-52-3531

0176-25-1233 0176-25-1155

0178-45-1022 0178-45-1019

0172-27-8882 0172-26-0395

0173-25-3813 0173-25-3817

三沢市南町1-31-3255

フォーラムボウル

十和田市東四番町3-37イーグルボウル

ＳＵＮ☆ＳＵＮ BOWL

Ｎｏ．

4

1

2

3

6

5

7

036-
8091

八戸市鷹匠小路10

eagle@eagle-bowl.jp

031-
0034

弘前市土手町4

mail@jabico.co.jp

036-
8182

033-
0036

034-
0032

Ｅ-mailアドレス

hfb@nandk.net

f-bowl@asahiweb.co.jp

asahibowl@asahiweb.co.jp

misawa-bowl.3255@misawa-chuo.jp

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

弘前ファミリーボウル

三沢ボウル

アサヒボウル

ゆりの木ボウル

イオンモールつがる柏２Ｆ

弘前市高田5丁目11-1

info@33bowl.com
038-
3107

所　　在　　地

036-
8084

つがる市柏稲盛幾世41



 

 ＜　岩　手　県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

019-647-7070 019-646-2587

019-651-8123 019-626-1871

マッハランド

盛岡スターレーン

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

2

1

Ｎｏ．

盛岡市上堂1-2-38

Ｅ-mailアドレス

bowling@machland.com

所　　在　　地

020-
0125

020-
0816

盛岡市中野1-20-7
morioka@starlanes.co.jp



 

＜　宮　城　県　＞　

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0225-93-3325 0225-93-3326

0226-22-3860 0226-24-0448

大崎市古川沢田舞台158 0229-87-8911 0229-87-8919
イオンタウン古川

コロナキャットボウル 022-387-5519 022-387-5536
仙台店

柴田郡大河原町字小島3-1 0224-51-1371 0224-51-1375

フォルテたのし館1Ｆ

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

3

気仙沼さくらボウル

プレナミヤギ

2

1

Ｎｏ．

4

ボウルジャンボ フォルテ

989-
6232

988-
0066

所　　在　　地

986-
0017

Ｅ-mailアドレス

気仙沼市東新城1-7-3

22funkybowl.funk@gmail.com

石巻市不動町2-15-24

989-
1267

仙台市宮城野区福室

aki103@jasmine.ocn.ne.jp

info@sakurabowl.com

983-
0005 kinzo_saitou@korona.co.jp字田中前1-53-1

bowl_jumbo@forte-sc.co.jp
5

ファンキーボウル



 

＜　秋　田　県　＞　

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0185-52-0154 0185-52-0156

由利本荘市西目町沼田 0184-33-4710 0184-33-4711
字新道下1112-1

0187-62-4229 0187-62-5668

0188-31-6900 0188-33-6900

018-823-5654 018-864-9572

2

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

ロックンボウル

Ｎｏ．

能代スポーツセンター

ブルックリンストライク

4

1

3

はまなすファミリーボウル

5
010-
0921

senboku-f-bowl@snow.ocn.ne.jp

能代市元町14-6

018-
0604

010-
0041

hamanasu-f-bowl@true.ocn.jp

秋田市広面字長沼301

所　　在　　地

大仙市大曲丸の内町35-8

Ｅ-mailアドレス

016-
0831

014-
0026

info@noshiro-bowl.co.jp

funky.rocknbowl@gmail.com

仙北ファミリーボウル

funky@oregano.ocn.ne.jp
秋田市大町5-2-43



 

＜　山　形　県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

023-684-1601 023-684-5055

023-631-2511 023-631-2512

0234-23-5822 0234-23-5824

0238-23-2654 0238-23-2654

0237-53-0477 0237-53-0489

0235-23-1221 0235-23-1222
6

2

大成ボウリングセンター

moderno@miyazaki-g.co.jp
5

4

3

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名Ｎｏ．

1
yamagatafamilybowl@gmail.com

y-bowl@yamako.co.jp

990-
0821

Ｅ-mailアドレス

ボウルモデルノ

山形ファミリーボウル

所　　在　　地

obl@ms5.omn.ne.jp

東根市大字蟹沢1797-2

山形市香澄町3-2-1
990-
0039

997-
0014

鶴岡市大宝寺町３-３３

山形市北町2-2-45

ヤマコーボウル

米沢ボウリングレーンズ

さくらんぼタウン東根

酒田市東両羽町6-17

yamate-bowl@yellow.plala.or.jp
鶴岡ヤマテボウル

992-
0045

米沢市中央1-8-11

998-
0831

999-
3716

mailto:y-bowl@yamako.co.jp
mailto:obl@ms5.omn.ne.jp
mailto:moderno@miyazaki-g.co.jp
mailto:moderno@miyazaki-g.co.jp
mailto:y-bowl@yamako.co.jp
mailto:obl@ms5.omn.ne.jp


 

＜　福　島　県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

いわき市小名浜 0246-54-5556 0246-54-5671
字船引場43-13

ボウリング王国スポルト 0246-22-1614 0246-23-9643
平店

024-546-0263 024-546-2069

喜多方市豊川町 0241-22-5656 0241-22-6269
米室字アカト5246-1

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

1 いわきゴールドレーン

福島オークラボウル

喜多方スターボウル

3

4

所　　在　　地

いわき市平正月町61-3

966-
0914

goldlane@taupe.plala.or.jp

bz509283@bz01.plala.or.jp

Ｅ-mailアドレス

福島市太平寺字過吹11-1
f-okura@f4.dion.ne.jp

960-
8151

taira@sport-bowling.co.jp
2

Ｎｏ．

970-
8026

971-
8101

mailto:goldlane@taupe.plala.or.jp
mailto:f-okura@f4.dion.ne.jp
mailto:bz509283@bz01.plala.or.jp
mailto:goldlane@taupe.plala.or.jp
mailto:bz509283@bz01.plala.or.jp
mailto:f-okura@f4.dion.ne.jp

