## く青森県>

No.	ボウリング場名	郵便	所 在 地	TEL No. FAX No.
	11. 7 7 7 7 9 H	番号	<i></i> – +5	E-mailアドレス
1	アサヒボウル	036- 8182	弘前市土手町4	0172-35-0363 0172-35-9841
				asahibowl@asahiweb.co.jp
2	弘前ファミリーボウル	036- 8091	弘前市高崎2−15−1 ラフォルテ館2F	0172-27-4145   0172-27-4149 hfb@nandk.net
3	三沢ボウル	033- 0036	三沢市南町1-31-3255	0176-53-3905 0176-52-3531
		0036		misawa-bowl.3255@misawa-chuo.jp
4	イーグルボウル	034- 0032	十和田市東四番町3-37	0176-25-1233   0176-25-1155 eagle@eagle-bowl.jp
		031-		0178-45-1022 0178-45-1019
5	ゆりの木ボウル	0034	八戸市鷹匠小路10	mail@jabico.co.jp
		036-		0172-27-8882 0172-26-0395
6	フォーラムボウル	8084	弘前市高田5丁目11-1	f-bowl@asahiweb.co.jp
7	SUN <b>☆</b> SUN BOWL	038-		0173-25-3813 0173-25-3817
'	SUN X SUN BUWL	3107	イオンモールつがる柏2F	info@33bowl.com
				1

## < 岩 手 県 >

No.	ボウリング場名	郵便 番号	所 在 地	TEL No. FAX No.
$\vdash$				E-mailアドレス
1	マッハランド	020-	盛岡市上堂1-2-38	019-647-7070 019-646-2587
		0125	. —	bowling@machland.com
2	盛岡スターレーン	020-	盛岡市中野1-20-7	019-651-8123 019-626-1871
_	三両ハグ レ ン	0816	血血剂 到 1 20 7	morioka@starlanes.co.jp
				<del></del>
				<b> </b>
				1
				1
				<b></b>
				<del> </del>

# < 宮 城 県 >

No.	ボウリング場名	郵便 番号	所 在	地	TEL No.	FAX No. アドレス
1	プレナミヤギ	986- 0017	石巻市不動町2-	15-24		0225-93-3326
2	気仙沼さくらボウル	988- 0066	<b></b>	1-7-3		0226-24-0448
3	ファンキーボウル	989- 6232	大崎市古川沢田	舞台158 ノタウン古川	0229-87-8911	0229-87-8919 unk@gmail.com
4	コロナキャットボウル 仙台店	983- 0005	仙台市宮城野区 字田	====================================	022-387-5519	022-387-5536 @korona.co.jp
5	ボウルジャンボ フォルテ	989- 1267	柴田郡大河原町 フォルテ	字小島3-1 たのし館1F		0224-51-1375 forte-sc.co.jp

# < 秋 田 県 >

No.	ボウリング場名	郵便	所 在 地	TEL No. FAX No.
	11. 2 2 2 3 T	番号	<i>у</i> л д 10	E-mailアドレス
1	はまなすファミリーボウル	018- 0604	由利本荘市西目町沼田 字新道下1112-1	0184-33-4710 0184-33-4711 hamanasu-f-bowl@true.ocn.jr
2	仙北ファミリーボウル	014- 0026	大仙市大曲丸の内町35-8	0187-62-4229 0187-62-5668 senboku-f-bowl@snow.ocn.ne.jp
3	ロックンボウル	010- 0041	秋田市広面字長沼301	0188-31-6900 0188-33-6900 funky.rocknbowl@gmail.com

## < 山 形 県 >

No.	ボウリング 場 名	郵便 番号	所 在 地	TEL No. FAX No. E-mailアドレス
1	山形ファミリーボウル	990- 0821	山形市北町2-2-45	023-684-1601   023-684-5055 yamagatafamilybowl@gmail.com
2	ヤマコーボウル	990- 0039	山形市香澄町3-2-1	023-631-2511   023-631-2512 y-bowl@yamako.co.jp
3	大成ボウリングセン ター	998- 0831	酒田市東両羽町6-17	0234-23-5822 0234-23-5824
4	米沢ボウリングレーンズ	992- 0045	米沢市中央1-8-11	0238-23-2654
5	ボウルモデルノ	999- 3716	東根市大字蟹沢1797-2 さくらんぼタウン東根	0237-53-0477   0237-53-0489 moderno@miyazaki-g.co.jp
6	鶴岡ヤマテボウル	997- 0014	鶴岡市大宝寺町3-33	0235-23-1221

# < 福 島 県 >

No.	ボウリング場名	郵便	所 在 地	TEL No. FAX No.
		番号		E-mailアドレス
1	いわきゴールドレーン	971-	いわき市小名浜	0246-54-5556 0246-54-5671
		8101	字船引場43-13	goldlane@taupe.plala.or.jp
2	ボウリング王国スポルト	970-	いわき市平正月町61-3	0246-22-1614   0246-23-9643
	平店	8026		taira@sport-bowling.co.jp
3	福島オークラボウル	960-	福島市太平寺字過吹11-1	024-546-0263   024-546-2069
Ĺ	Import Solitors	8151	Talley (1997) The second of th	f−okura@f4.dion.ne.jp
4	喜多方スターボウル	966-	喜多方市豊川町	0241-22-5656 0241-22-6269
		0914	米室字アカト5246-	bz509283@bz01.plala.or.jp
				<u> </u>
				ļ
				<del>                                     </del>
				<del>                                     </del>
<u> </u>				